MFE600H
Electromagnetic Energy Flowmeter
Page 1 / 32
05
.2
02
4
|

Electromagnetic Energy Flowmeter
Page 21 / 32
05
.2
02
4
|
ve
rs
io
n
00
01
www.microsensorcorp.com   V1.0
DN Probe length L2 Length of cable L3 Specifications and models
25 55 8 WZP-55C8F
32 60 8 WZP-60C8F
40 65 8 WZP-65C8F
50 75 8 WZP-75C8F
65 85 8 WZP-85C8F
80 90 8 WZP-90C8F
100 100 8 WZP-100C8F
125 110 8 WZP-110C8F
150 125 8 WZP-125C8F
200 155 8 WZP-155C8F
250 175 8 WZP-175C8F
300 200 8 WZP-200C8F
350 225 8 WZP-225C8F
400 250 8 WZP-250C8F
Temperature sensor dimensions (with weld seat)
L2: Probe length; L3: length of cable
Temperature sensor dimensions (with weld seat)
MFE600H
Electromagnetic Energy Flowmeter
Page 22 / 32
05
.2
02
4
|
ve
rs
io
n
00
01
www.microsensorcorp.com   V1.0
DN Welded length L1 Probe length L2 Length of cable L3 Specifications and models
25 12 45 8 WZP-612-C-45
32 16 49 8 WZP-612-C-49
40 20 53 8 WZP-612-C-53
50 25 58 8 WZP-612-C-58
65 32 65 8 WZP-612-C-65
80 40 73 8 WZP-612-C-73
100 50 83 8 WZP-612-C-83
125 65 98 8 WZP-612-C-98
150 80 113 8 WZP-612-C-113
200 100 133 8 WZP-612-C-133
250 125 158 8 WZP-612-C-158
300 150 183 8 WZP-612-C-183
350 175 208 8 WZP-612-C-208
400 200 233 8 WZP-612-C-233
Temperature sensor dimensions (with weld sleeve)
L1: Welded length; L2: Probe length; L3: length of cable
Temperature sensor dimensions (with weld sleeve)
MFE600H

01
www.microsensorcorp.com   V1.0
 ORDER GUIDE
MFE600H Electromagnetic Flowmeter
AS0
Code Sensor type
AS0 Standard
100
Code Pipe diameter
xxx For example: 100 represents DN100
25 DN 25        1" 1.45         20.27 m³/h
32 DN 32        1 1⁄4" 2.26 .... 31.67 m³/h
40 DN 40        1 1⁄2" 3.53 .... 49.48 m³/h
50 DN 50        2" 5.97 .... 83.62 m³/h
65 DN 65        2" 9.04 .... 126.67 m³/h
80 DN 80        3" 14.14 .... 197.92 m³/h
100 DN 100      4" 22.08 .... 309.25 m³/h
125 DN 125        5" 31.80 .... 445.32 m³/h
150 DN 150        6" 56.55 .... 791.68 m³/h
200 DN 200        8" 88.35 .... 1237.00 m³/h
250 DN 250        10" 127.18 .... 1781.28 m³/h
300 DN 300        12" 173.18 .... 2424.52 m³/h
350 DN 350        14" 226.19 .... 3166.73 m³/h
400 DN 400        16" 286.28 .... 4007.89 m³/h
1
Code Electrode Type
1 Standard
0
Code Electrode Material
0 SS316L
1 Platinum (Pt)
2 Hastelloy BB(HB)
3 Tantalum (Ta)
4 Titanium (Ti)
5 HastelloyC (HC)
5
Code Lining material
1 PFA DN25-DN500 Max medium Temp. 150°C
2 NR DN25-DN1600 Max medium Temp. 60°C
3 CR DN50-DN1600 Max medium Temp. 60°C
4 PU DN25-DN500 Max medium Temp. 60°C
5 PTFE DN25-DN1600 Max medium Temp. 120°C
6 F46 DN6-DN600 Max medium Temp. 150°C
9 Others
1.6
Code Rated pressure
4.0 PN40 DIN2501, EN 1092-1 DN25-DN400
1.6 PN16 DIN2501, EN 1092-1 DN25-DN400
1.0 PN10 DIN2501, EN 1092-1 DN25-DN400
150LB Class 150 ASME B16.5 DN25-DN300
300LB Class 300 ASME B16.5 DN25-DN300
600LB Class 600 ASME B16.5 DN25-DN300
10K JIS 10K DN25-DN300
20K JIS 20K DN25-DN300
40K JIS 40K DN25-DN300
9 Others
E
Code Measuring medium temperature
E ≤60°C
H ≤120°C
1
Code Ground mode
1 With electrode
2 304 Ground ring
9 Others
00
Code Converter mode
00 Integrated IP65
11 Separated IP65 (Converter IP65, Sensor IP65)
20 Separated IP68 (Converter IP65, Sensor IP68)
90 Others
0
Code Analog output